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Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2017
Zrenjanin, 2 - 5/11/2017

Disciplina 10 Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
02/11/2017 - 12:52 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno

1. KURT, Defne 01 Istanbul Galatasaray Sk. 57.66 688 Q 28.15 29.51
2. MASTILOVIC, Mina 91 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 58.66 653 Q 28.66 30.00
3. ZARKOVIC, Nina 94 Olymp - Banja Luka 58.84 647 Q 28.14 30.70
4. JECANSKI, Jelena 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 58.85 647 Q 28.52 30.33
5. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 PK Arena 2015 59.09 639 Q 28.57 30.52
6. KEDIC, Natasa 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 59.13 638 Q 28.51 30.62
7. ANTUNOVIC, Andjela 02 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 59.17 636 Q 28.81 30.36
8. TOSUN, Ceylin 00 Fenerbahce Sport Kulubu 59.33 631 Q 28.65 30.68
9. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 PK Arena 2015 59.43 628 Q 28.90 30.53

10. TERZIC, Jovana 99 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 59.46 627 Q 28.49 30.97
11. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:00.08 608 Q 29.37 30.71
12. JANEVSKA, Ana 02 Pk Beta 1:00.10 607 Q 28.39 31.71
13. NINKOV, Vera 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:00.35 600 Q 29.69 30.66
14. ASKIN, Merlin 97 Istanbul Galatasaray Sk. 1:00.79 587 Q 28.92 31.87
15. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:00.88 584 Q 29.19 31.69
16. KOPANJA, Nikolina 98 22. April, BL 1:00.89 584 Q 28.85 32.04
17. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:01.02 580 R 29.52 31.50
18. LACK, Bianka 03 Dunaferr DVSI 1:01.20 575 R 29.03 32.17
19. JEJINA, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:01.21 575 29.29 31.92
20. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:01.62 563 30.01 31.61

POPOVIC, Tanja 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:01.62 563 30.56 31.06
22. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:02.05 552 30.49 31.56
23. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:02.13 550 29.52 32.61
24. ĆURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April, BL 1:02.15 549 29.64 32.51
25. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Pk '' Swim Star'' 1:02.77 533 30.01 32.76
26. EKER, Lizan 00 Fenerbahce Sport Kulubu 1:03.21 522 30.47 32.74
27. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:03.50 515 30.71 32.79
28. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:04.06 501 31.40 32.66
29. LAZIC, Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:04.10 500 30.18 33.92
30. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:04.28 496 31.16 33.12
31. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:04.52 491 31.04 33.48
32. STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:04.86 483 31.17 33.69
33. JASAROVSKI, Sofija 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:04.94 481 31.43 33.51
34. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.09 478 31.78 33.31
35. KULJACA, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 1:05.18 476 30.92 34.26
36. MARICIC, Masa 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.24 475 31.11 34.13
37. STEVIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 1:05.26 474 30.89 34.37
38. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:05.45 470 32.23 33.22
39. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.67 465 31.61 34.06
40. STRAJNIĆ, Jana 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:05.77 463 31.64 34.13
41. TAYLAR, Zeynep 02 Fenerbahce Sport Kulubu 1:05.79 463 31.70 34.09
42. MILICIC, Kristina 04 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:05.89 461 31.34 34.55
43. KATNIC, Enja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:05.92 460 31.62 34.30
44. JASAROVSKI, Ana 00 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.99 459 30.99 35.00
45. KISIC, Ana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:06.08 457 31.63 34.45
46. DRAGOVIC, Ana 03 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 1:06.57 447 31.37 35.20
47. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:06.67 445 32.11 34.56
48. MARKOVIC, Savina 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:06.75 443 32.17 34.58
49. SIMSIC, Divna 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.01 438 31.73 35.28
50. EVETOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:07.45 429 32.10 35.35
51. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.60 427 31.75 35.85
52. KANDIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.68 425 32.53 35.15
53. TRAJKOVIC, Milica 04 Delta 1:07.70 425 32.46 35.24
54. JOVANOVIC LEKIC, Milica 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:07.74 424 32.08 35.66
55. DJUJIC, Iskra 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.80 423 32.08 35.72
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Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2017
Zrenjanin, 2 - 5/11/2017

Disciplina 10, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

56. BELOŠ, Anđela 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:07.81 423 32.21 35.60
57. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Pk Pirat 1:07.95 420 31.90 36.05
58. CRNKOVIC, Dunja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:08.38 412 32.62 35.76
59. MAKSIMOVIC, Jana 03 Nbg011 1:08.80 405 33.32 35.48
60. BIZJAK, Nika 02 KPD Zvezda Kranj 1:09.07 400 32.88 36.19
61. STOJIKOVSKI, Lena 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:09.29 396 33.15 36.14
62. KUSTUDIC, Ana Marija 05 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 1:09.59 391 33.45 36.14
63. TODORIC, Katarina 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:10.13 382 33.30 36.83
64. JOVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:10.20 381 33.08 37.12
65. LUKIC, Tijana 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:11.18 365 34.38 36.80
66. PETROVIĆ, Sara 05 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:11.44 361 34.89 36.55
67. LILIC, Lara 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:11.91 354 34.74 37.17
68. BABIC, Marina 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:12.18 350 34.40 37.78
69. OROSLAMOSKI, Dunja 06 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:12.48 346 33.29 39.19
70. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:12.71 343 34.36 38.35
71. CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:12.78 342 34.07 38.71
72. VLATKOVIC, Tamara 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:13.04 338 35.58 37.46
73. SAVIC, Nadja 05 Pk Viking Paracin 1:13.27 335 34.68 38.59
74. RUSOVAC, Ana 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:13.32 334 34.46 38.86
75. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Nbg011 1:13.73 329 36.73 37.00
76. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:13.89 327 34.80 39.09
77. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:15.27 309 35.07 40.20
78. RADOVANOVIC, Vesna 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:15.97 300 35.93 40.04
79. BURNJAKOVIC, Visnja 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:16.32 296 35.78 40.54
80. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:17.31 285 36.66 40.65
81. DABOVIC, Jana 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:17.72 281 36.92 40.80
82. BABIC, Teodora 99 PK Vracar 1:17.92 278 36.19 41.73
83. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Nbg011 1:18.07 277 37.12 40.95
84. LABUS, Lara 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:18.95 268 37.31 41.64
85. KOSTIC, Sara 05 Nbg011 1:19.61 261 37.01 42.60
86. FALUSI, Elena 04 Nbg011 1:26.48 204 39.46 47.02
87. VESELIC, Duska 04 Nbg011 1:27.04 200 41.50 45.54

13 - 14 godina

1. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:00.88 584 Q 29.19 31.69
2. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:01.02 580 R 29.52 31.50
3. LACK, Bianka 03 Dunaferr DVSI 1:01.20 575 R 29.03 32.17
4. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:01.62 563 30.56 31.06
5. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:02.05 552 30.49 31.56
6. ĆURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April, BL 1:02.15 549 29.64 32.51
7. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:03.50 515 30.71 32.79
8. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:04.06 501 31.40 32.66
9. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:04.28 496 31.16 33.12

10. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.09 478 31.78 33.31
11. KULJACA, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 1:05.18 476 30.92 34.26
12. MARICIC, Masa 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.24 475 31.11 34.13
13. STEVIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 1:05.26 474 30.89 34.37
14. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.67 465 31.61 34.06
15. MILICIC, Kristina 04 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:05.89 461 31.34 34.55
16. KATNIC, Enja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:05.92 460 31.62 34.30
17. KISIC, Ana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:06.08 457 31.63 34.45
18. DRAGOVIC, Ana 03 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 1:06.57 447 31.37 35.20
19. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:06.67 445 32.11 34.56
20. EVETOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:07.45 429 32.10 35.35
21. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.60 427 31.75 35.85
22. KANDIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.68 425 32.53 35.15
23. TRAJKOVIC, Milica 04 Delta 1:07.70 425 32.46 35.24
24. DJUJIC, Iskra 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.80 423 32.08 35.72
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Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2017
Zrenjanin, 2 - 5/11/2017

Disciplina 10, Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, 13 - 14 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

25. MAKSIMOVIC, Jana 03 Nbg011 1:08.80 405 33.32 35.48
26. JOVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:10.20 381 33.08 37.12
27. LUKIC, Tijana 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:11.18 365 34.38 36.80
28. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:12.71 343 34.36 38.35
29. VLATKOVIC, Tamara 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:13.04 338 35.58 37.46
30. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Nbg011 1:13.73 329 36.73 37.00
31. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:13.89 327 34.80 39.09
32. FALUSI, Elena 04 Nbg011 1:26.48 204 39.46 47.02
33. VESELIC, Duska 04 Nbg011 1:27.04 200 41.50 45.54

12 godina i mlađi

1. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Pk '' Swim Star'' 1:02.77 533 30.01 32.76
2. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:04.52 491 31.04 33.48
3. STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:04.86 483 31.17 33.69
4. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:05.45 470 32.23 33.22
5. STRAJNIĆ, Jana 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:05.77 463 31.64 34.13
6. SIMSIC, Divna 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.01 438 31.73 35.28
7. JOVANOVIC LEKIC, Milica 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:07.74 424 32.08 35.66
8. BELOŠ, Anđela 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:07.81 423 32.21 35.60
9. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Pk Pirat 1:07.95 420 31.90 36.05

10. CRNKOVIC, Dunja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:08.38 412 32.62 35.76
11. STOJIKOVSKI, Lena 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:09.29 396 33.15 36.14
12. KUSTUDIC, Ana Marija 05 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 1:09.59 391 33.45 36.14
13. TODORIC, Katarina 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:10.13 382 33.30 36.83
14. PETROVIĆ, Sara 05 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:11.44 361 34.89 36.55
15. LILIC, Lara 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:11.91 354 34.74 37.17
16. BABIC, Marina 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:12.18 350 34.40 37.78
17. OROSLAMOSKI, Dunja 06 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:12.48 346 33.29 39.19
18. SAVIC, Nadja 05 Pk Viking Paracin 1:13.27 335 34.68 38.59
19. RUSOVAC, Ana 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:13.32 334 34.46 38.86
20. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:15.27 309 35.07 40.20
21. BURNJAKOVIC, Visnja 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:16.32 296 35.78 40.54
22. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:17.31 285 36.66 40.65
23. DABOVIC, Jana 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:17.72 281 36.92 40.80
24. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Nbg011 1:18.07 277 37.12 40.95
25. LABUS, Lara 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:18.95 268 37.31 41.64
26. KOSTIC, Sara 05 Nbg011 1:19.61 261 37.01 42.60

VK-EXH STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 1:03.29 520 29.31 33.98


